स्ट्रेलिया की हार से पाक को फायदा मिलेगा: वकार

दुबई, 21 अक्तूबर (एएफपी)। पाकिस्तान के मुख्य कोच वकार यूनुस का मानना है कि ास्ट्रेलिया की अभ्यास मैच में 153 रन की हार से उनकी टीम को बुधवार से यहां होने वाले मैच त पहले विरोधी टीम की कमजोरियों का पता चला है। वकार ने शारजाह में चार दिवसीय अभ्यास मैच में पाकिस्तान ए टीम की जीत के बारे में कहा कि उन्हें हारते हुए देखना अच्छा लगा। यह देखकर अच्छा लगा कि युवा खिलाड़ियों ने उस मैच में अच्छा प्रदर्शन किया। निश्चित तौर पर इससे हमें फायदा मिलेगा क्योंकि हमने उनकी कुछ कमजोरियां जान ली हैं जिनका हम टैस्ट मैचों में फायदा उठा सकते हैं। लेकिन वकार ने अपनी टीम को आगाह किया है कि वह आस्ट्रेलिया को हल्के से नहीं ले। उन्होंने आस्ट्रेलिया की वनडे शृंखला में 3-0 की जीत के संदर्भ में कहा कि उन्होंने हाल में यहां शृंखला जीती है। वे जानते हैं कि यहां कैसे बल्लेबाजी करनी है। वे यहां खेल चुके हैं लेकिन टैस्ट मैच के लिए हमारी अपनी योजनाएं हैं और हम उन्हें अमल में लाने की कोशिश करेंगे। इस साल मई में मुख्य कोच नियुक्त किए गए वकार ने कहा कि आस्ट्रेलियाई तेज गैंदबाज मिशेल जानसन दो टैस्ट मैचों की शृंखला में अहम साबित होंगे।

यूएई में दो वनडे मैचों में छह विकेट लेने वाले जानसन के बारे में वकार ने कहा कि इसमें संदेह नहीं कि वे महत्त्वपूर्ण साबित होंगे। पिछले दो तीन सालों में उसकी गेंदबाजी में बहुत सुधार हुआ है और निश्चित तौर पर वह चुनौती है लेकिन हम

उससे निबटने के लिए अपनी तरफ से सर्वश्रेष्ठ प्रयास करेंगे। वकार ने स्वीकार किया कि आस्ट्रेलियाई कप्तान माइकल क्लार्क ने पर्याप्त अभ्यास नहीं किया है लेकिन वे टैस्ट मैचों में अच्छा प्रदर्शन कर सकते हैं।

चेन्नडीयन ने केरल ब्लास्ट्स को 2-1 से हराया

चेन्नई, 21 अक्तूबर (भाषा)। बर्नार्ड मैंडी के बाइसिकिल किक पर किए गए खूबसूरत गोल से चेन्नईयिन एफसी ने केरल ब्लास्टर्स एफसी को 2-1 से हराकर इंडियन सुपर लीग फुटबाल ट्रनिमेंट में अपना विजय अभियान जारी रखा। चेन्नईयिन की तरफ से कप्तान इलेनो ने 14वें मिनट में पेनल्टी पर गोल करके टीम को बढ़त दिलाई। केरल के इयान हयम ने 50वें मिनट में बराबरी का गोल दागा लेकिन इसके कुछ देर बाद ही मैंडी ने चेन्नई को 2-1 से आगे कर दिया। मैंडी को उनके शानदार गोल के लिये मैच का सर्वश्रेष्ठ खिलाड़ी भी चुना गया। अभिषेक बच्चन के सह स्वामित्व वाली चेन्नईयिन की यह लगातार दूसरी जीत है जिससे उसके छह अंक हो गए हैं। इस जीत से वह एटलैटिको डि कोलकाता के बाद तालिका में दूसरे स्थान पर पहुंच गई है। दूसरी तरफ सचिन

तेंदुलकर के सह स्वामित्व वाली केरल को दूसरी हार का सामना करना पड़ा। वह अपने पहले मैच में नार्थईस्ट यूनाइटेड एफसी से हार गयी थी। केरल ब्लास्टर्स ने अभी अपना खाता नहीं खोला है और वह अब भी तालिका में निचली पायदान पर चल रही है।



CIN L74899DL1995PLC064215

MOHINDRA FASTENERS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 304, Gupta Arcade, Inder Encl Delhi-Rohtak Road, New Delhi-110087

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Clause 41 of the Listing Agreement that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is to be held on Thursday, 30th October, 2014 at 12.30 pm at 60th K.M. Stone, Delhi - Rohtak Road, Kharawar, Distt. Rohtak, Haryana to transact the following business interalia to consider the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended on 30th September, 2014.

for Mohindra Fasteners Limited

Place: New Delhi Place: New Delhi Madhu Kaushik
Dated: 21st October 2014 Company Secretary **CONSOLIDATED SECURITIES LIMITED**

Regd. Office: 8/19, 3" Floor, Pusa Lane W.E.A., Karol Bagh, New Delhi-110005 CIN: L74899DL1992PLC051462; Tel/Fax: 011 42503442;

Emall:info@consec.in, Web:www.consec.in NOTICE
Pursuant to Clause 41 of the Listing Agreement, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Wednesday, 29th October, 2014, at the registered office of the company at 3:30 pm to consider, inter-alia, and take on record the Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30.09.2014. As per the Company's Code of Conduct for Prohibition of Insider Trading for all the Directors, Officers and Designated Employees, the Trading Window for dealing in the securities of the Company shall remain closed from 22.10.2014 to 30.10.2014 (both days inclusive).

Place: New Delhi Opte :22.10.2014

By order of the Boa

वर्ष 31 अंक 338

हवाई शुल्क: इंफल-पांच रुपए, गुवाहाटी-चार रुपए, रायपर-दो रुपए और पटना- एक रुपए।

दि इंडियन एक्सप्रेस लिमिटेड के लिए आर. सी. मल्होत्रा द्वारा प्रकाशित और मुद्रित। दि इंडियन एक्सप्रेस लिमिटेड प्रेस, ए-8, सेक्टर 7, नोएडा- 201301 से मुद्रित और एक्सप्रेस बिल्डिंग, 9-10 बहादुरशाह जफर मार्ग, नई दिल्ली-110002 से प्रकाशित।

फोनः (0120) 2470700/2470740 ई-मेलः jansatta.noi@expressindia.com फैक्सः (0120) 2470753, 2470754

बोर्ड अध्यक्षः विवेक गोयनका कार्यकारी संपादक: ओम थानवी*

*पीआरबी अधिनियम के तहत खबरों के चयन के

कापीराइटः दि इंडियन एक्सप्रेस लिमिटेड । सर्वाधिकार सुरक्षित । लिखित अनुमति लिए बगैर प्रकाशित सामग्री या उसके किसी अंश का प्रकाशन या प्रसारण नहीं किया जा सकता।

ICRA LIMITED



Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L74999DL1991PLC042749 Registered Office: 1105, Kailash Building, 11th Floor Telephone No.: +91-11-23357940-50; Fax No.: +91-11-23357014

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given, pursuant to Clause 41 and other applicable Clauses of the Listing Agreement with the Stock Exchanges, that meetings of the Board of Directors of ICRA Limited ("the Company") are scheduled to be held on Tuesday, November 11, 2014 for general review of the Company and on Wednesday, November 12, 2014, to, inter alia, consider and approve the Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) of the Company for the Second Quarter and the

Half Year ended September 30, 2014. Place: Gurgaon Date: October 20, 2014

For ICRA Limited (S. Shakeb Rahman) Senior Asst. Compliance Officer

नोटिस

47वीं वाहिनी, भारत तिब्बत सीमा पुलिस, बल (गृह मंत्रालय),

पत्रालय- रई (टिपियाल,), घगवाल, साम्बा (जवक)

दल संख्याः 120472247 सिपाही/ जी.डी. देवेश कुमार सिंह पुत्र श्री रामवीर सिंह, गांव-गढी रन्छौर, पत्रालय- जौधरी, पुलिस स्टेशन- नारखी, तहसील- टुंडला, जिला:- फिरोजाबाद (उ.प्रदेश), पिन-283203 47वीं वाहिनी, भारत तिब्बत सीमा पुलिस बल को इस नोटिस के माध्यम से सूचित किया जाता है कि आपको दिनांक- 02.06.14 से 01.07.14 तक 30 दिन अर्जित अवकाश स्वीकृत किया गया था तथा आपने अवकाश समाप्ति के पश्चात दिनांक-01.07.14 (अप्रा.) को 47वीं वाहिनी मुख्यालय में आमद देनी थी किंतु आप अवकाश समाप्ति के पश्चात नियत तिथि को ड्यूटी पर आमद नहीं हुए हैं। तथा आप सक्षम अधिकारी की अनुमति/सूचना के बिना अवकाश से अनुपस्थित चल रहे हैं। आपको 47वीं वाहिनी, भा.ति.सी. पुलिस के कार्यालय द्वारा ड्यूटी पर उपस्थित होने के लिए बार-बार स्मरण पत्र जारी किए जा चुके हैं किंतु न तो आपने कोई सूचना दी और न ही ड्यूटी पर आमद हुए हैं। आपके अवकाश से अनुपस्थित रहने के कारणों की जांच के लिए न्यायिक जांच समिति का गठन किया गया. जिसकी संस्तुति के आधार पर आपको दिनांक 02.07.14 (पूर्वा.) से 47 वाहिनी के आदेश संख्या 4729-38 दिनांक- 26.09.14 के तहत भा.ति.सी.पु. बल से "भगौड़ा" (Deserter) घोषित किया गया है। आपको पुनः निर्देश दिया जाता है कि इस नोटिस के प्रकाशित होने के 30 दिनों के भीतर अपनी आमद 47वीं वाहिनी, मुख्यालय, गांव-रई (टिपयाल), पोस्ट-घगवाल, जिला-साम्बा (जम्मू व कश्मीर) में दें अन्यथा यह समझा जाएगा कि आप बल में सेवा करने के इच्छुक नहीं हैं और बिना किसी और सूचना के आपको सेवा से रिमृव/बर्खास्त कर दिया

> सेनानी 47वीं वाहिनी, भा.ति.सी.पुलिस बल

davp 19112/11/0287/1415

with 2014 ided

Release

STODDOCC



v.in/ ion of

works

acent

ar in

rany

(GA

the

. at

on

led

ed

N)

SA

RASHTRIYA CHEMICALS AND FERTILIZERS LTD.

Thal Unit, Thal, Tal Alibag, Dist. Raigad, Maharashtra, Pin-402208, India Tel.: -238018, 238447 Fax: 02141-238081 CIN-L24110MH1978GOI020185 Web site: www.rcfltd.com

TENDER NOTICE

Sealed tenders are invited for supply of following material a

material against each tender			
CLOSING	OPENING	QTY.	
14/11/2014 at 14.00 Hrs.	14/11/2014 at 14.30 Hrs.	36000 MT Approx.	
12/11/2014 at 14.00 Hrs.	12/11/2014 at 14.30 Hrs.	Two Nos.	
	14/11/2014 at 14.00 Hrs.	CLOSING DATE 14/11/2014 at 14.00 Hrs. 12/11/2014 at at 12/11/2014 at	

Tender documents are to be downloaded from our web site:
www.rcfitd.com or Central Public Procurement Portal
http://eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app

ny change in tender shall appear on both the above web sites in future Dy. General Manager (Commercial)

H	BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED, JHANSI Tender Notice									
SI. No.	Tender No.	Item Description	Qty.	EMD	Tender Doc. Cost	Tender Due Date	NIT No.			
1	E4641452	Nitrogen Injection Fire Prevention System	07 No	Nil	Nil	11.11.14				
2		बीएचईएल झाँसी में प्लाट/ मशीनो/ उपकरणों के मैंग्टिनेंस के कार्य में सहायता प्रदान करने का कार्य (सेवा अनुबन्ध)	एक वर्ष की अवधि हेत्।	01 लाख	456/- वैट सहित	07.11.14	19902			

Sealed Tenders are invited for above items in two bids. Detailed Tender Documents can be downloaded from our website www.bhel.com through Tender Notifications link on NIT No., 1989 & 19902. All corrigenda, addenda, amendments, time extensions, clarifications etc to the tender will be hosted on BHEL website only and not in press. Hence, bidders are advised to always be in touch with our said website until the tender is finally opened. Contact email ID will be sudhir@bheljhs.co.in & nkumar@bheljhs.co.in for Item-1 & for Item-2 email ID will be sujeet@bheljhs.co.in

Form No.5

IN THE DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBUNAL AT LUCKNOW,

Ministry of Finance (Department of Economic Affairs) 600/1 University Road, Near Hanuman Setu Mandir, Lucknow - 226007 SA NO 399/2014

Between:

CHHOTELAL PANDEY & OTHERS

.....Applicant/s

BANK OF BARODA & OTHERSRespondent/s

Regional Manager, Bank of Baroda, Lucknow

Dist Lucknow

Whereas, in the above said case, the applicant has made an application under section 17 of SARFAESI Act 2002. Copy of SA is herewith enclosed.

Take notice that you are hereby required to appear before Hon'ble Presiding Officer/Registrar, DRT, Lucknow on 11.11.2014 at 10:30 A.M. in the forenoon in person or by a pleader/advocate to show-cause why the said S.A./Appeal should not be allowed. Failing which the said S.A./Appeal will be heard and determined ex parte

Given under my hand and the Seal of this Tribunal on the 17 Oct 2014

Court Seal

Debts Recovery Tribunal, Lucknow

CLASSIFIED AD DEPOT (CAD)

Book classified ads at your nearest Express Group's authorized Classified

GINNI FILAMENTS LTD. Regd. Office:

110 KM Stone, Delhi Mathura Road, Chhata-281 401, Distt. Mathura Koad, CIN: L71200UP1982PLC012550

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Clause 41 of the Listing Agreement that a Meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Wednesday, the 12th November, 2014 to consider inter alia the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2014.

For Ginni Filaments Limited Rajesh Tripathi Company Secretary 21.10.2014

CIN L74899DL1995PLC064215

MOHINDRA FASTENERS LIMITED

Regd. Office: 304, Gupta Arcade, Inder Enc Delhi-Rohtak Road, New Delhi-110087

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Clause 41 of the Listing Agreement that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company is to be held on Thursday, 30th October, 2014 at 12.30 pm at 60th K.M. Stone, Delhi - Rohtak Road, Kharawar, Distt. Rohtak, Haryana to transact the following business interalia to consider the Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended on 30th September, 2014.

for Mohindra Fasteners Limited Place: New Delhi Madhu Kaush Dated: 21st October 2014 Company Secreta

NOTICE

In hereby given that old share certificates No. 900116317 for 35 equity shares of Rs. 10/- each having distinctive nos. 7561978 to 7562012 and new shares certificate no. 5178 for 175 equity shares of Rs. 2/-(rupees two only) each bearing distinctive nos. 72581791 to 72581965 of Kajaria Ceramics Ltd registered in the name of Poornima Khetan and Padam Kumar Khetan have been lost due to fire in their office cum residence, Poornima Khetan and Padam Kumar Khetan have applied to the company to issue duplicate certificates. Any person who have any claim in respect of the said shares certificates should lodge claim with the company within 15 days of the publication of the notice, after which no claim will be entertained and the company will proceed to issue duplicate share certificates.

Poornima Khetan, Padam Kumar Khetan

NORTH CENTRAL RAILWAY, ALLAHABAD

1ST CORRIGENDUM

Tender Notice No. JHS/TD/ Drg.Sec/Tender Notice/149 Dated. 08.10.2014

In the above Tender Notice for Tender No.JHS/TD/Tender/2014/11 for the work of "Comprehensive Annual maintenance contract for SCADA system of main line (Bina-Agra) of Jhansi division technical and financial eligibility criteria should be read as follows: Technical and financial eligibility

Tender should criteria 1 completed at least one single similar work of 35% value of advertised cost of work in last three financial years and

BUSINESS

For Corporate Funding Against Listed Shares. Contact e-mail: jfiscal97@gmail.com

0070346459-2

SAKA LIMITED

Regd. off.: Shop No.21, Ashiyaana Regidency, Chaudhary Dharambir Market, Near Sebel Cinema, Badarpur New Delhi-110044 CIN NO.: L32101DL1981PLC012700

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Thursday, October 30, 2014 to take on record the Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended September 30, 2014

For Saka Limited

Place: New Delhi (S.C.Rustagi) Date: 21.10.2014

MONICA ELECTRONICS LIMITED

Regd.off.: Shop No.21, Ashiyaana Regidency, Chaudhary Dharambir Market, Near Sebel Cinema Badarpur New Delhi-110044 CIN NO.: L51395DL1975PLC008005

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that a meeting of hs ended the Board of Directors of the company will be held on Thursday, October 30, 2014 to take on record the Un-audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter ended September 30, 201/

For MONICA ELECTRONICS LIMITE

Place: New Delhi Date: 21.10.2014

(Rajeev Saxe Dire

NORTH CENTRAL RAILWAY, ALLAH

Tender Notice No. DRM/C// 2014/12, Date: 16.10.2014 enior Divisional Commercial Mar Divisional Railway Manager of North Central Railway, Agra for a behalf of the President of India, i sealed open tender for the following Name of Station : Agra Cantt. Nat Parking: BUS Parking Stand. Parkin in Sqm.: 714. Reserved in ₹ (Fo Year): ₹ 8,43,150/-.Earnest N Year): ₹ 8,43,150/- Earnest N ₹ 2,79,090/-Cost of Tender Form: ₹ 2,79,090/-Cost of Tender Form: S Tender Form: The tender form opurchased from 26.11.2014 upto 12. from the above office. Submissic opening of tender: Tender ca submitted upto 15.00 hrs. on 26.11 and will be opened at 15.30 hrs. same day in the above office. Tender and Tender form can be downloaded f website www.ncr.indianrailways. or www.tenders.gov.in and detail notice shall be available on the notic

Tender Notice No. CEN/84/Al. 2014 14-15, Date: 16.10.2014 Deputy Chief Engineer/Constructioneal Central Railway, Allahabad for and onded of the President of India, invites seal, 03.2014 enders for the following work: Name of Work: At Central I

Allahabad provision of Seamless c 451,418 Theatre. Approximate cost: ₹ 170
Earnest Money: ₹ 2,35,400/Tender Form: ₹ 5,95,000
Desirable Costs period: 06 Month of auton Note: \$5000 period would auton

of above offices

herewith per, 2014

lkata, Ahmadahad

y-14 Release

ion